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Protection thermique

Description

Volant de tension de sciage. 300- 350 M/S-360 SI/CLAMP 300-350 M

- https:/ /www.huvema.nl/fr/ protection-thermique-501261 21/n/2024



https://www.huvema.nl/fr/protection-thermique-501261

Informations supplémentaires

Numéro darticle

Modéle

EAN

CBS Numéro de statistiques
Groupe d'articles

Marque

Caractéristiques

Groupe darticles code

501261
0.23-0.36A
8718242148658
84669370
Pieces HUVEMA

Huvema

S'adapte sur le modéle
Ampérage

Modeéle

1931357
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Images du produit
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